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heolabline lid made of PP for Combi-Rack 96 €7.64
places '

plus VAT &
Shipping
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Transparent lid made of PP.

Accessories suitable for Combi-Rack for reaction vessels, 96 places (order No. 2-2570 ff.)

No.

Manufacturer (Brand)
EAN

Transport temperature
Color

Material

Wide

Height

Length

Depth

Type closure/ lid

Closure [ lid properties

2-2595
neolabline
4058072068226
Room temperature
transparent (clear)
Polypropylene (PP)
118 mm

25 mm

206 mm

206 mm

Overlay closure

closed
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